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The Archaeology of Wiltshire's Towns: Salisbury
Fig. 10: SMR Entries: Post-Medieval

Key

POST-MEDIEVAL: Findspot

Feature

Edge of
Study Area

Wiltshire  BA14 8BS
Trowbridge
Bythesea Road

ServiceArchaeology 
CouncilWiltshire County 

(c) Crown copyright.  All rights reserved Wiltshire County Council 100023455,20042890

2900

2910

2920

2930

2940

2950

2960

2970

2980

2990

3000

3010

3020

3030

3040

3050

3060

13
70

13
80

13
90

14
00

14
10

14
20

14
30

14
40

14
50

14
60

14
70

14
80

14
90

15
00


	PMed

